Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDZ':;?GST NZDZ':;‘_EGST ISBN Cost
Hawkins, Rachel The Heiress HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796019
Gerritsen, Tess The Spy Coast: The Martini Club #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781638089827
Beaton, M.C. Dead on Target: An Agatha Raisin Mystery #34 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885794473
Reid, Kiley Come and Get It SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593792582
Brown, Rita Mae Lost & Hound: "Sister" Jane #15 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781638089797
Steel, Danielle Upside Down SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9780593793626
Bradford, Barbara Taylor The Wonder of It All: The House of Falconer #3 HC Eiigtti(())rrical $65.00 $70.00 9781638089780
Krentz, Jayne Ann The Night Island: The Lost Night Files #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885790284
Barrett, Lorna A Questionable Character: A Booktown Mystery #17 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885795906
Abé, Shana An American Beauty: A Novel of the Gilded Age HC Eii:tti([)]rri]cal $65.00 $70.00 9781638089971
Thomas, Jodi Christmas in Winter Valley: A Ransom Canyon Romance #8 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781638089803
Thompson, Victoria City of Betrayal: A Counterfeit Lady Novel #7 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640009
Massey, Sujata The Mistress of Bhatia House: A Perveen Mistry Novel #4 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885795913
Blake, Olivie Alone with You in the Ether HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885796033
Chua, Amy The Golden Gate HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796682
Griffin, Laura Deep Tide: The Texas Murder Files #4 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781638089834
Irwin, Sophie A Lady's Guide to Scandal: A Lady's Guide #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781638089858
Roberts, Sheila Mermaid Beach: A Moonlight Harbor Novel #7 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885796484
Shelton, Paige Lost Hours: Alaska Wild #5 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781638089889
Hare, Louise Harlem After Midnight: A Canary Club Mystery #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796231
Paretsky, Sara ;[‘fh“e"ﬁt:rrgg;fogggth&py;giesngntgf BestMystery Stories o Grime & Thriller ~ $65.00 $70.00 9798885796224
Lloyd, Catherine mlosrio,\rﬁlol\;t)?sntei:]gstg? English House Party Murder: Miss HC  Crime&Thriller  $65.00 $70.00 9798891640016
Reay, Katherine A Shadow in Moscow: A Cold War Novel HC Eiistti%rrical $65.00 $70.00 9781638089964
Bell, David Try Not to Breathe HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796699
Cousens, Sophie The Good Part HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781638089810
McCulloch, Amy Midnight SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593863138
Carter, Ally The Blonde Identity HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885796217
Salazar, Noelle The Roaring Days of Zora Lily HC Eiftti‘[’]ﬂca' $65.00 $70.00 9798885796651
Washington, Bryan Family Meal HC gi‘;'t‘it;:"p‘”ary $65.00 $7000 9798885791182
Cleeton, Chanel | See London: International School #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885791199
Kahler, Abbott Where You End HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885795739
Murphy, Julie If the Shoe Fits: Meant to Be #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885796415

Page 1



Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

QTrY  Author
Moorman, Jennifer
Peters, Amanda
Hirahara, Naomi
Clare, Cassandra
Brooks, Terry
Ford, Olivia
Segura, Jo
Engel, Amy
Elston, Ashley
Power, Mona Susan
Akbar, Kaveh

Friday, T.

Title

The Baker's Man

The Berry Pickers

Evergreen: A Japantown Mystery #2
Sword Catcher: Sword Catcher #1
Sister of Starlit Seas: Viridian Deep #3
Mrs Quinn's Rise to Fame

Raiders of the Lost Heart

| Did It for You

First Lie Wins

A Council of Dolls

Martyr!

Carl Weber's Kingpins: The Ultimate Hustle

Format

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

HC

HC

SC

HC

SC

HC

Genre

Romance

Historical
Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Fantasy Fiction
Literary Fiction
Romance
Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Historical
Fiction

Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Price
AUD excl. GST

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$54.00
$65.00
$65.00
$54.00
$65.00
$54.00

$65.00

Price
NZD excl. GST

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$62.00
$70.00
$70.00
$62.00
$70.00
$62.00

$70.00

0

ISBN

9781638089988

9798885795692

9798885796248

9798885794855

9798885796323

9780593863589

9798885795678

9798885796705

9780593792575

9798885796194

9780593862759

9798885796569

Cost

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Hoover, Colleen

Kubica, Mary

Hawkins, Rachel

Carlisle, Kate

Burdette, Lucy

Gear, W. Michael

Johnstone, William W.

Kelley, Pamela M.

Burns, V.M.

Allan, Gabby

Miller, Rod

Godfrey, Sierra

Never Never
Just the Nicest Couple

The Villa

The Twelve Books of Christmas: A Bibliophile Mystery
#17

A Dish to Die For: A Key West Food Critic Mystery #12
A Panther's Scream: Saga of the Mountain Sage #3
Shadow of a Dead Man: A Shotgun Johnny Western #2

The Bookshop by the Bay

Murder on Tour: A Mystery Bookshop Mystery #9

All That Glitters Isn't Old: A Whit and Whiskers Mystery #3
Black Joe and Other Selected Stories

The Second Chance Hotel

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Westerns

Westerns

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Westerns

Romance

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

9798885796149

9798885796132

9798885796163

9798885796606

9798885796583

9798885796477

9798885796002

9798885796521

9798885796590

9798885796576

9781432897840

9798885796613

Large Print Westerns

Nye, Nelson C.
West, Charles G.
Cord, Barry
Hogan, Ray
Clay, James

Gregory, Jackson

The Wolf That Rode

To Hell and Gone: The Hunters #1

Concho Valley

Highroller's Man: A Shawn Starbuck Western
Serpent's Bite: Rance Dehner Western #5

Riders Across the Border

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

9798891640061

9798891640023

9798891640054

9798891640078

9798891640030

9798891640047
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1B

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

. Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Pinkett Smith, Jada Worthy HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9798885796712

Class: A Memoir of Motherhood, Hunger and Higher

Land, Stephanie Education HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9781638089865
Leon, Donna Wandering through Life: A Memoir HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9798885796170
Klein, Naomi Doppelganger: A Trip into the Mirror World HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9798885796187

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Young Adult

Fiction $56.00 $64.50 9798885795159

Johnson, Kim Invisible Son HC

Clean Reads Large Print

Religious

Peterson, Tracie Knowing You: Pictures of the Heart #3 HC Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885792394
Barratt, Amanda The Warsaw Sisters: A Novel of WWII Poland HC Ei't'gg”s $65.00 $70.00 9798885792400
Lillard, Amy A Murder of Aspic Proportions: A Sunflower Gaté HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00 $7000 9798885796392
Mystery #2
Sisters by the Sea: 4 Short Romances Set in the
Brunstetter, Wanda E. Sarasota, Florida, Amish Community HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885796255
) " Religious
Dobson, Melanie The Wings of Poppy Pendleton HC Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781638089902
Cabot, Amanda Against the Wind: Secrets of Sweetwater Crossing #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885796286
Goyer, Tricia Trust the Stars HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781638089933
Goddard, Elizabeth Shadows at Dusk: Missing in Alaska #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781638089919
Beller, Misty M. Rocky Mountain Promise: Sisters of the Rockies #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885796309
. . . A . Religious
Gould, Leslie This Passing Hour: Amish Memories #2 HC Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781638089926
Klassen, Julie A Winter by the Sea: On Devonshire Shores #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885796316
Grey, Emily Touched by Grace Ko o Reldow $65.00 $7000 9798885796262

Mills & Boon — Modern

His Housekeeper's Twin Baby Gonfession: Mills and

Green, Abby Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903792

Cinelli, Amanda 2:;22 to Claim her Crown: Mills and Boon Modern SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903808

Williams, Cathy g::’l‘:'s'ed as the [talian's Bride: Mills and Boon Modern . Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903761

Adams, Millie The Billionaire's Accidental Legacy: Mills and Boon SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903815
Modern Series

Connelly, Clare The Boss's Forbidden Assistant: Mills and Boon SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903785
Modern Series

Collins, Dani Awakened on her Royal Wedding Night: Mills and Boon SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903822
Modern Series

Graham, Lynne ggfiel\élmd Married to the Billionaire: Mills and Boon Modern sc Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903754

Anderson, Natalie Impossible Heir for the King SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903778

Mills & Boon — Medical

Fling with the Doc Next Door: Mills and Boon Medical

Roberts, Alison .
Series

SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903693
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1B

Mills & Boon — Medical (cont.)

Price Price 1SBN

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl, 65T

Cost

Second Chance for the Village Nurse: Mills and Boon

Heaton, Louisa Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903723

Wicks, Becky South African Escape to Heal Her: Mills and Boon SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903709
Medical Series

Hyland, Juliette Tempted by Her Royal Best Friend: Mills and Boon sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903730
Medical Series

Heaton, Louisa The Brooding Doc and the Single Mum: Mills and Boon - Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903716
Medical Series

Danvers, Julie The Princess Who Stole His Heart: Mills and Boon Medical sc Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903747

Series

Mills & Boon - Historical

Englert, Jeanine A Laird without a Past: Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903686

Arens, Carol The Gentleman's Ginderella Bride: Mills and Boon SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903679
Historical Series

Gaston, Diane The Lady behind the Masquerade: Mills and Boon SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903655
Historical Series

Dickson, Helen ;‘;‘:i:sca"dam“s for the Earl: Mils and Boon Historical ¢, Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903662

Mills & Boon — Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Daniels, B.J. Dead Man's Hand: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903839
Han, Barb Trouble in Texas: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903846
Jackson, Brenda One Steamy Night: Mills and Boon Desire Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903631
Lewis, Justine Back in the Greek Tycoon’s World: Mills and Boon sc Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903884
Forever Series
Pembroke, Sophie Best Man with Benefits: Mills and Boon Forever Series  SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903853
Baine, Karin Pregnant Princess at the Altar: Mills and Boon Forever Series ~ SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903860
Faye, Jennifer ggﬁlsMum for the Duke's Daughter: Mills and Boon Forever sc Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903877
Sasson, Sophia Singh Tempted by the Bollywood Star: Mills and Boon Desire Series ~ SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038903648

Read How You Want

Hammer, Chris The Seven SC Crime & Thriller $94.99 $99.99 9781038760371
Heiss, Anita Paris Dreaming SC Romance $87.99 $92.99 9781038760272
Grace, Hannah Icebreaker: The Maple Hills #1 SC Romance $94.99 $99.99 9781038760289
Kerr, Sam My Journey to the World Cup SC Autobiography $75.99 $80.99 9781038760135
Heiss, Anita Manhattan Dreaming SC Romance $81.99 $86.99 9781038760227
Ayliffe, Tim Killer Traitor Spy: John Bailey #4 SC Crime & Thriller $81.99 $86.99 9781038760159
Wood, Charlotte Stone Yard Devotional sc (in%?it:fporary $75.99 $80.99 9781038760388
Mildenhall, Kate The Hummingbird Effect SC Literary Fiction $87.99 $92.99 9781038760197
Shaw, Ruth Bookshop Dogs SC Nature $75.99 $80.99 9781038760333
Vizard, Steph The Love Contract SC Romance $81.99 $86.99 9781038760463
Steel, Jeff Pact with the Devil: He Fought for the Fihrer sc noonel $94.99 $9999 9781038760593
Simpson, Roger Resurrection: Jane Halifax #2 SC Crime & Thriller $81.99 $86.99 9781038760265
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Read How You Want (cont.)

Price

0

Price

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Hutton, Amy Sit, Stay, Love SC Romance $87.99 $92.99 9781038760210
Kwa, Mimi House of Kwa SC Autobiography $87.99 $92.99 9781038760418
Elliott, Alicia And Then She Fell SC General Fiction $87.99 $92.99 9781038760296
Blair, Anna Kate The Modern SC Literary Fiction $81.99 $86.99 9781038760241
Best, Nathan Ghost in the Fog SC War Fiction $87.99 $92.99 9781038760722
Gray, Madeleine Green Dot SC Literary Fiction $81.99 $86.99 9781038760357
Sisters in Captivity: Sister Betty Jeffrey OAM and the
Burgess, Colin Courageous Story of Australian Army Nurses in Sumatra, SC History $94.99 $99.99 9781038760166
1942-1945
Francis, Matt Murder in the Pacific: Ifira Point SC Crime & Thriller $75.99 $80.99 9781038760708
) Resistance and Revenge: A Vengeful Occupier. A War of Historical
McCullagh, Catherine Resistance. A Fight to the Death SC Fiction $99.99 $104.99 9781038760654
Smith, Jan William Hitler's Tractor sc poonel $75.99 $80.99 9781038760630
) Her Sunburnt Country: The Extraordinary Literary Life of .
Fitzgerald, Deborah Dorothea Mackellar SC Biography $87.99 $92.99 9781038760258
Australia's Most Infamous Criminals: Gripping Stories of )
Seal, Graham Bold Heists, Clever Scams and Mysterious Murders SC True Crime $87.99 $92.99 9781038760319
. ) Home to Biloela: The Story of the Tamil Family that .
Nadesalingam, Priya Captured our Hearts SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038760364
Wright, Owen Against the Water: A Surfing Champion's Inspirational sC Autobiography ~ $81.99 $86.99 9781038760180
Journey to Olympic Glory
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $

Bolded titles are highly recommended All prices are subject to change.

Order # Date.
Library.

Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
Address 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address

Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia
Contact Name T 1300 782 547 | F 1800 671 411

E sales@bolinda.com
Email -

Call within New Zealand
Phone Free Call 0800 402 260
Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library. bolindalibrary.com
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	QTYRow1: 
	CostHawkins Rachel The Heiress HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796019: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostGerritsen Tess The Spy Coast The Martini Club 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781638089827: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostBeaton MC Dead on Target An Agatha Raisin Mystery 34 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885794473: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostReid Kiley Come and Get It SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593792582: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostBrown Rita Mae Lost  Hound Sister Jane 15 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781638089797: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostSteel Danielle Upside Down SC Romance 5400 6200 9780593793626: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostBradford Barbara Taylor The Wonder of It All The House of Falconer 3 HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781638089780: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostKrentz Jayne Ann The Night Island The Lost Night Files 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885790284: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostBarrett Lorna A Questionable Character A Booktown Mystery 17 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885795906: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostAbé Shana An American Beauty A Novel of the Gilded Age HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781638089971: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostThomas Jodi Christmas in Winter Valley A Ransom Canyon Romance 8 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781638089803: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostThompson Victoria City of Betrayal A Counterfeit Lady Novel 7 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640009: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostMassey Sujata The Mistress of Bhatia House A Perveen Mistry Novel 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885795913: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostBlake Olivie Alone with You in the Ether HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885796033: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostChua Amy The Golden Gate HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796682: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostGriffin Laura Deep Tide The Texas Murder Files 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781638089834: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostIrwin Sophie A Ladys Guide to Scandal A Ladys Guide 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781638089858: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostRoberts Sheila Mermaid Beach A Moonlight Harbor Novel 7 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885796484: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostShelton Paige Lost Hours Alaska Wild 5 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781638089889: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostHare Louise Harlem After Midnight A Canary Club Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796231: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostParetsky Sara The Mysterious Bookshop Presents the Best Mystery Stories of the Year 2022 Best Mystery Stories HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796224: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostLloyd Catherine Miss Morton and the English House Party Murder Miss Morton Mysteries 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640016: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostReay Katherine A Shadow in Moscow A Cold War Novel HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781638089964: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostBell David Try Not to Breathe HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796699: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostCousens Sophie The Good Part HC Romance 6500 7000 9781638089810: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostMcCulloch Amy Midnight SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593863138: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostCarter Ally The Blonde Identity HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885796217: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostSalazar Noelle The Roaring Days of Zora Lily HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885796651: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostWashington Bryan Family Meal HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885791182: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostCleeton Chanel I See London International School 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885791199: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostKahler Abbott Where You End HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885795739: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostMurphy Julie If the Shoe Fits Meant to Be 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885796415: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostMoorman Jennifer The Bakers Man HC Romance 6500 7000 9781638089988: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostPeters Amanda The Berry Pickers HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885795692: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostHirahara Naomi Evergreen A Japantown Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796248: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostClare Cassandra Sword Catcher Sword Catcher 1 HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9798885794855: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostBrooks Terry Sister of Starlit Seas Viridian Deep 3 HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9798885796323: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostFord Olivia Mrs Quinns Rise to Fame SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593863589: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostSegura Jo Raiders of the Lost Heart HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885795678: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostEngel Amy I Did It for You HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796705: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostElston Ashley First Lie Wins SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593792575: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostPower Mona Susan A Council of Dolls HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885796194: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostAkbar Kaveh Martyr SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593862759: 
	CostFriday T Carl Webers Kingpins The Ultimate Hustle HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796569: 
	Hoover Colleen Never Never SC Romance 5400 6200 9798885796149: 
	Kubica Mary Just the Nicest Couple SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885796132: 
	Hawkins Rachel The Villa SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885796163: 
	Carlisle Kate The Twelve Books of Christmas A Bibliophile Mystery 17 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885796606: 
	Burdette Lucy A Dish to Die For A Key West Food Critic Mystery 12 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885796583: 
	Gear W Michael A Panthers Scream Saga of the Mountain Sage 3 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9798885796477: 
	Johnstone William W Shadow of a Dead Man A Shotgun Johnny Western 2 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9798885796002: 
	Kelley Pamela M The Bookshop by the Bay SC Romance 5400 6200 9798885796521: 
	Burns VM Murder on Tour A Mystery Bookshop Mystery 9 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885796590: 
	Allan Gabby All That Glitters Isnt Old A Whit and Whiskers Mystery 3 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885796576: 
	Miller Rod Black Joe and Other Selected Stories SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781432897840: 
	Godfrey Sierra The Second Chance Hotel SC Romance 5400 6200 9798885796613: 
	Nye Nelson C The Wolf That Rode HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640061: 
	West Charles G To Hell and Gone The Hunters 1 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640023: 
	Cord Barry Concho Valley HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640054: 
	Hogan Ray Highrollers Man A Shawn Starbuck Western HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640078: 
	Clay James Serpents Bite Rance Dehner Western 5 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640030: 
	Gregory Jackson Riders Across the Border HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640047: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostPinkett Smith Jada Worthy HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9798885796712: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostLand Stephanie Class A Memoir of Motherhood Hunger and Higher Education HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781638089865: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostLeon Donna Wandering through Life A Memoir HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9798885796170: 
	CostKlein Naomi Doppelganger A Trip into the Mirror World HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9798885796187: 
	Johnson Kim Invisible Son HC Young Adult Fiction 5600 6450 9798885795159: 
	Peterson Tracie Knowing You Pictures of the Heart 3 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798885792394: 
	Barratt Amanda The Warsaw Sisters A Novel of WWII Poland HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798885792400: 
	Lillard Amy A Murder of Aspic Proportions A Sunflower Café Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796392: 
	Brunstetter Wanda E Sisters by the Sea 4 Short Romances Set in the Sarasota Florida Amish Community HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885796255: 
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